UTILITY SOLUTIONS INC. 828.323.8914
21
Overhead Distribution
HOW TO ORDER
The Conductor Cleaning Brush offers
360-degree cleaning and is shotgun operable.
The patent-pending flexible pads curve and
fit conductors of varing sizes (see chart). A
third outside brush allows for traditional style
cleaning on any flat surface.
The Conductor Cleaning Brush offers a unique
pad replacement feature that requires no tools.
No need to throw away the tool when the pads
wear out.
The ergonomic handle works great for glove or
stick operation. Both tools are machined from
a tough weather-resistant polymer and have
heavy-duty spring-loaded jaws for aggressive
cleaning.
Conductor Cleaning Brush
Stick Operable
Brush
USCC-010-PADS
USCC-011-PADS
USCC-011
ITEM NUMBER CONDUCTOR SIZE WEIGHT REPLACEMENT BRUSH
USCC-010 1/8”-3” 13 oz USCC-010-PADS
USCC-011 3” - 11” 1 lb 3 oz USCC-011-PADS
USCC-010
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
USCC-010 1/8”- 3” CONDUCTOR CLEANING BRUSH
USCC-010-PADS REPLACEMENT PAD  SET FOR USCC-010 (3)
USCC-011 3” - 11” CONDUCTOR CLEANING BRUSH
USCC-011-PADS REPLACEMENT PAD  SET FOR USCC-011 (3)